Position

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Firefighter/Medic

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter/Medic

Engineer

Firefighter/Medic

Firefighter/Medic

Firefighter/Medic

Firefighter/Medic

Other Positions Held Special District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Department Total Wages

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$101,576

$98,488

$83,343

$82,951

$76,796

$74,863

$71,281

$65,255

$62,377

$59,961

$52,436

$44,372

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,827

$41,980

$42,219

$37,871

$26,042

$38,574

$39,792

$24,769

$37,515

$23,580

$22,024

$20,650



