Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$101,576	\$43,827
Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$98,488	\$41,980
Captain		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$83,343	\$42,219
Firefighter/Medic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$82,951	\$37,871
Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$76,796	\$26,042
Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$74,863	\$38,574
Firefighter/Medic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$71,281	\$39,792
Engineer		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$65,255	\$24,769
Firefighter/Medic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$62,377	\$37,515
Firefighter/Medic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$59,961	\$23,580
Firefighter/Medic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$52,436	\$22,024
Firefighter/Medic		Russian River Fire Protection District	Safety	\$44,372	\$20,650